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2014 NJPB PRiCe LiST

Tel 201-883-0200    9 East Passaic strEEt • HackEnsack, nJ 07601    Fax 201-883-0242 

  10,000

  4000

  2000

  1000

  500

Quantity

  $389.95

  $199.95

  $115.95

  $79.95

  $61.95

  Standard

FrEE

  $9.99

  $9.99

  $9.99

  $9.99

  S & H

  $27.30   $417.25

  $16.10   $246.04

$8.82 $134.76

  $6.30   $96.24

$5.04   $76.98

  Tax   TOTAL

Standard Forms • Pads of 100

8000   $329.95 FrEE

  5000   $219.95 $9.99

$23.10 $353.05

$14.70 $224.64

  10,000

  4000

  2000

  1000

  500

Quantity

  $419.95

  $259.95

$189.95

  $129.95

  Standard

FrEE

  FrEE

  FrEE

  $9.99

  $9.99

  S & H

  $35.00   $534.95

$18.20 $278.15

  $13.99   $213.93

$9.79   $149.73

  Tax   TOTAL

2 Part NCR Forms • Pads of 50

8000

  $799.95

FrEE

  5000   $499.95 FrEE

$56.00 $855.95

$29.40 $449.35

  10,000

  2000

  1000

  500

  250

Quantity

  $989.50

  $379.90

  $259.95

$149.95

  $79.95

  Standard

FrEE

  FrEE

  FrEE

  $9.99

  $9.99

  S & H

  $69.26   $1058.76

  $44.79   $684.59

$18.20 $278.15

  $11.19   $171.13

$6.29   $96.23

  Tax   TOTAL

Laser Forms w/ Micro Perf • Loose Sheets

5000   $699.75 FrEE

  4000   $639.80 FrEE

$48.98 $748.73

$26.59 $406.49

$9.99 FLAT RATE

SHIPPING

FREE SHIPPING ON

ORDERS OVER $250!

FAST TURN-AROUND TIME!
LOCAL COMPANY!JERSEY  STRONG!

Same Day and Next Day 

Shipping  Available

Please Call for Pricing and Information

Backprint on any forms : + 40%
Custom Imprints : $10 - $50

Must show ID for in-store pick-up

& GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
TARGET PRINTING
9 East Passaic strEEt • HackEnsack • nEw JErsEy 07601

tEl:  201-883-0200 •   Fax 201-883-0242

  $679.95 $47.60 $727.55

APPROVED VENDOR

NEW 2014 
RX FORMS

OUR PRICES HAVE 
STAYED THE SAME!


