

APPROVED VENDOR
NEW 2014
RX FORMS
OUR PRICES HAVE
STAYED THE SAME!

WWW.TARGETPRINTING.COM

RX@TARGETPRINTING.COM

2014 NJPB PRICE LIST



Standard Forms • Pads of 100

Quantity	Standard	S&H	Tax	TOTAL
500	\$61.95	\$9.99	\$5.04	\$76.98
1000	\$79.95	\$9.99	\$6.30	\$96.24
2000	\$115.95	\$9.99	\$8.82	\$134.76
4000	\$199.95	\$9.99	\$14.70	\$224.64
5000	\$219.95	\$9.99	\$16.10	\$246.04
8000	\$329.95	FREE	\$23.10	\$353.05
10,000	\$389.95	FREE	\$27.30	\$417.25

2 Part NCR Forms • Pads of 50

Quantity	Standard	S & H	Tax	TOTAL
500	\$129.95	\$9.99	\$9.79	\$149.73
1000	\$189.95	\$9.99	\$13.99	\$213.93
2000	\$259.95	FREE	\$18.20	\$278.15
4000	\$419.95	FREE	\$29.40	\$449.35
5000	\$499.95	FREE	\$35.00	\$534.95
8000	\$679.95	FREE	\$47.60	\$727.55
10,000	\$799.95	FREE	\$56.00	\$855.95



Same Day *and* Next Day Shipping Available

Please Call for Pricing and Information

Backprint on any forms: + 40% Custom Imprints: \$10 - \$50 Must show ID for in-store pick-up

Laser Forms w/ Micro Perf • Loose Sheets

Quantity	Standard	S & H	Tax	TOTAL
250	\$79.95	\$9.99	\$6.29	\$96.23
500	\$149.95	\$9.99	\$11.19	\$171.13
1000	\$259.95	FREE	\$18.20	\$278.15
2000	\$379.90	FREE	\$26.59	\$406.49
4000	\$639.80	FREE	\$44.79	\$684.59
5000	\$699.75	FREE	\$48.98	\$748.73
10,000	\$989.50	FREE	\$69.26	\$1058.76